100m - Muzi

NR

10,16

Majstrovstva SR muzov a Zien

(141) 100m - MuZzi :: Rozbeh 2

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.c.
(158)
(269)
(49)
(279)
(112)
(210)
(108)

Banska Bystrica 01.07.2017 - 02.07.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 15. 5. 2024 o 17:12

+14 VOLKO Jan BK hraj na tie nohy Bratislava SVK
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina
LISKA Simon 1996 AK Slavia TU Kosice
MECIR Adam 1999 Atletika SK Skalica

Pocet pretekarov: 7
Start: 01.07.2017 16:52

MARCEK Miroslav
BALUCH Matej
MATUS Jakub

BENDA Jakub
KROSLAK Samuel Patri

1995 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
2000 ASK Slavia Spisska Nova Ves
1996 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2000 AC Stavbar Nitra

2001 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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SB

11,85
11,27
11,03
11,42
10,52
10,86
11,74

PB

11,85
11,27
11,03
11,42
10,40
10,86
11,74

Rekordy
Praha

Start
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